RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

02-07-2025 14:23

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 2

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 3

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
Jornada 4

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
Jornada 5

11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
11/01/2025
Jornada 6

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025

2024/2025
Futbol Sala
Benjami Mixte
Grup Unic

CAN ROVIRA

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A

ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA JABELLO C
ESCOLA JABELLO B
FS CALDES

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS LLICA DE VALL
FS CALDES

ESCOLA JABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS CALDES

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA JABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C

ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA J ABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA JABELLO B
FS CALDES

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
CAN ROVIRA

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS CALDES

ESCOLA JABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL

ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA JABELLO B

CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS DESCARTES

FS CALDES

8-7
11-1
7-4
4-4
3-2

0-10

4-11
7-8
3-7
6-6

10-2
6-5
3-5

11-1
1-8

5-7
10-0
1-11

2-2
1-10

4-4
9-5
5-15
3-3
3-4

5-8
14 -5
9-0
0-10
1-9



Jornada 7

25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
25/01/2025
Jornada 8

08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
Jornada 9

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
Jornada 10
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025
Jornada 11
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
Jornada 12
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
Jornada 13
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
Jornada 14
29/03/2025
29/03/2025

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA JABELLO B
FS CALDES

FS DESCARTES

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES
FS LLICA DE VALL

CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA MONTSENY
FS CALDES

ESCOLA JABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C

ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA JABELLO C
ESCOLA JABELLO B
FS CALDES

FS LLICA DE VALL

CAN ROVIRA

FS DESCARTES

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL
FS CALDES

ESCOLA JABELLO B

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA LES PLANES

ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL

ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS CALDES

CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA JABELLO B

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES
FS AIGUAFREDA

FS LLICA DE VALL

CAN ROVIRA

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS DESCARTES

FS CALDES

ESCOLA MONTSENY
FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA JABELLO C
ESCOLA JABELLO B

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA

FS CALDES

ESCOLA J ABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL
FS AIGUAFREDA

ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS DESCARTES



29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
Jornada 15
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
Jornada 16
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
Jornada 17
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025

Equip
FS DESCARTES

ESCOLA J ABELLO B
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL

ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA

FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
FS CALDES

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS LLICA DE VALL
ESCOLA LES PLANES

CAN ROVIRA
ESCOLA MONTSENY
ESCOLA JABELLO C
FS CALDES

ESCOLA J ABELLO B

ESCOLA LES PLANES

FS LLICA DE VALL
FS AIGUAFREDA
CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA JABELLOB
ESCOLA MONTSENY
FS CALDES

ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA J ABELLO C

45
40
39
35
34
32
29
24
24
18

FS CALDES
ESCOLA MONTSENY
CAN ROVIRA

FS LLICA DE VALL

FS AIGUAFREDA
ESCOLA J ABELLO B
ESCOLA LES PLANES
ESCOLA JABELLO C

ESCOLA MONTSENY
FS DESCARTES
ESCOLA JABELLO B
FS CALDES

CAN ROVIRA

ESCOLA J ABELLO A
ESCOLA LES PLANES
FS DESCARTES

FS AIGUAFREDA

FS LLICA DE VALL

Punts PJ PG PE
16 14 1
16 10 4
16 11 1
16 8 3
16 9 0
16 6 4
16 5 3
16 3 2
16 3 2
16 0 2

Z
U

O O O O O o o o o o

7-3
3-8
0-1
12-4
8-3

GF
132
93
125
99
86
58
68
69
41
27

GC
42
55
57
74
80
86
94
101
99
110



